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NM Sprint junior 2025 
500m Kvinner  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 101 Anne Sofie Birkedal Kvinner Junior Asker SK 40,74 
2 115 Martine Solem Kvinner Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 41,15 
3 122 Signe Eide Kirkesæther Kvinner Junior TT 41,92 
4 114 Pauline Lysø Olsen Kvinner Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 42,23 
5 111 Lovisia Olstad Grinden Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal IL 42,60 
6 106 Linnea Haneberg Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 43,61 
7 119 Linnea Melgårdshagen Kvinner Junior Sør-Fron IL 43,62 
8 110 Leona Olstad Grinden Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal IL 43,77 
9 107 Synne Kjærnes Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 43,96 

10 104 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 43,99 
11 120 Ingeborg Sjøthun Kvinner Junior SSSK 44,17 
12 118 Maren Bjerke Wullum Kvinner Junior SSK Toten 44,21 
13 112 Åse Marie Dahn Kvinner Junior Fana IL 44,32 
14 108 Sigrid Bakken Vold Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 44,52 
15 113 Elle Borgen Steen Kvinner Junior Fana IL 44,65 
16 105 Rosanne Granseth Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 44,87 
17 103 Milla Grønvold Andersen Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 45,25 
18 102 Hedda Finsland Kvinner Junior Asker SK 45,57 
19 109 Josefine Henriksen Kvinner Junior Kongsv. SK 45,68 
20 117 Mathilde Horn Østerlie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand IL 46,69 
21 121 Pernille Løvestad Skolem Kvinner Junior H&BSK 46,89 
-- 116 Alessandra Mazzetti Kvinner Junior Leinstrand IL ---- 
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NM Sprint junior 2025 
1000m Kvinner  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 115 Martine Solem Kvinner Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 1.21,43 
2 122 Signe Eide Kirkesæther Kvinner Junior TT 1.22,40 
3 101 Anne Sofie Birkedal Kvinner Junior Asker SK 1.23,19 
4 111 Lovisia Olstad Grinden Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal IL 1.24,76 
5 114 Pauline Lysø Olsen Kvinner Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 1.25,23 
6 106 Linnea Haneberg Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 1.26,89 
7 112 Åse Marie Dahn Kvinner Junior Fana IL 1.26,95 
8 110 Leona Olstad Grinden Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal IL 1.27,90 
9 119 Linnea Melgårdshagen Kvinner Junior Sør-Fron IL 1.28,09 

10 103 Milla Grønvold Andersen Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 1.29,48 
11 118 Maren Bjerke Wullum Kvinner Junior SSK Toten 1.30,69 
12 108 Sigrid Bakken Vold Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 1.31,21 
12 120 Ingeborg Sjøthun Kvinner Junior SSSK 1.31,21 
14 102 Hedda Finsland Kvinner Junior Asker SK 1.31,56 
14 113 Elle Borgen Steen Kvinner Junior Fana IL 1.31,56 
16 104 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 1.31,87 
17 107 Synne Kjærnes Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 1.32,32 
18 121 Pernille Løvestad Skolem Kvinner Junior H&BSK 1.34,01 
19 109 Josefine Henriksen Kvinner Junior Kongsv. SK 1.34,12 
20 117 Mathilde Horn Østerlie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand IL 1.35,00 
21 105 Rosanne Granseth Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 1.37,02 
-- 116 Alessandra Mazzetti Kvinner Junior Leinstrand IL ---- 

 


